CSUF Practicum Supervisors' Evaluation of

Program

4 SurveyMonkey

1. Compared to other masters degree counseling students in their practicum, CSUF students' overall

educational preparation is:

Response Response

Percent Count
Very poor 0.0% 0
Poor 0.0% 0
Average 5.3% 1
Above Average 68.4% 13
Excellent [ ] 26.3% 5
answered question 19
skipped question 0

2. Students' clinical skills ability

Response Response

Percent Count
Very poor 0.0% 0
Poor 0.0% 0
Average [ ] 26.3% 5
Above Average 52.6% 10
Excellent [ ] 21.1% 4
answered question 19
skipped question 0
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3. Students' conceptualization of their clients

Response Response

Percent Count
Very poor 0.0% 0
Poor 0.0% 0
Average [ ] 26.3% 5
Above Average | 52.6% 10
Excellent [ ] 21.1% 4
answered question 19
skipped question 0

4. Students' assessment & diagnostic skills

Response Response

Percent Count
Very poor 0.0% 0
Poor 0.0% 0
Average | 47.4% 9
Above Average | | 42.1% 8
Excellent [ 10.5% 2
answered question 19
skipped question 0
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5. Students' ethical behavior

Response Response

Percent Count
Very poor 0.0% 0
Poor 0.0% 0
Average [ ] 26.3% 5
Above Average [ ] 21.1% 4
Excellent 52.6% 10
answered question 19
skipped question 0

6. Supervisor's perception of support from CSUF faculty

Response Response

Percent Count
Very poor 0.0% 0
Poor 0.0% 0
Average 10.5% 2
Above Average 57.9% 11
Excellent 31.6% 6
answered question 19
skipped question 0
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7. Suggestions for program improvement:
Response
Count
6
answered question 6
skipped question 13
8. Other ideas or comments:
Response
Count
6
answered question 6
skipped question 13
7. Suggestions for program improvement:
Response Text
1 Suggestions: Jul 6, 2010 6:45 AM
1. Less focus on student videos as an indication of how they are doing in the
field;
2. Get students into the field quicker; and
3. Greater coordination of students getting to filed placements.
2 discuss difference between community mental health versus private practice Jul 6, 2010 3:26 PM
model and focus on recovery model related to treatment..
3 More work in helping students to develop clinical techniques. Jul 7, 2010 1:18 AM
4 When students accept a position for the practicum, they need to know they are Jul 12, 2010 9:14 PM
committed to that site. We have had many CSUF students accept with our site
and then later decline the position. Not professional!
5 No suggestions ==> it's all good! Jul 14, 2010 5:26 PM
6 I can't think of any suggestions we at GHSS have used trainess from CSUF and Oct 19, 2010 8:46 PM
have found them to be the best trained in comparison to other degree programs.
8. Other ideas or comments:
Response Text
1 Thank you. Jul 6, 2010 6:45 AM
2 I WISH | COULD TALE MORE OF YOUR STUDENTS. Jul 6, 2010 9:11 PM
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8. Other ideas or comments:

Response Text
3 Allow students to run groups with their practicum site believes that they are ready. Jul 7, 2010 1:18 AM

4 Overall CSUF students are good, and some exceptional. | gave an 'Average' Jul 12, 2010 9:14 PM
because overall some students did not display professional attitudes and went
beyond the supervisor/trainee relationship and did things that were not
appropriate for trainees to do. Also, some students, once they become an intern
think they 'know it all'. This is not just CSUF students, but there were some CSUF
students who were not accepting the supervisee role and thought they knew more
than their supervisor.

5 Please update my email addy ==> should be SRMCSid@GMail.com Jul 14, 2010 5:26 PM
6 Keep sending us your students. Oct 19, 2010 8:46 PM
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